IGS-800T-PN/IGS-820TF-PN
1
Compact Industrial 8-port Gigabit PROFINET Switch
Compact and Rugged Design for Industrial Environments
PLANET IGS-800T-PN and IGS-820TF-PN are compact industrial PROFINET switches
designed to meet the demanding requirements of smart factories. The IGS-800T-PN
features 8 auto-negotiation 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 ports, while the IGS-820TF-PN
provides 6 RJ45 ports and 2 dual-speed 100/1000BASE-X SFP fiber interfaces for

IGS-800T-PN/IGS-820TF-PN
7
Ordering Information
IGS-800T-PN Compact Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T PROFINET Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-820TF-PN
Compact Industrial 6-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 100/1000X SFP PROFINET Switch
(-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
Related Products
IGS-500T Compact Industrial 5-port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-510TF
Industrial Compact 4-port 10/100/1000T + 1-port 100/1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-800T Compact Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-820TF
Compact Industrial 6-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-504PT
Industrial Compact 4-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-514PT
Industrial Compact 4-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-port 100/1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-800T Compact Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-801T 8-port 10/100/1000T Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
ISW-800T Industrial 8-port 10/100TX Compact Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-500T Compact Industrial 5-port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-501T 5-port 10/100/1000T Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)
IGS-510TF Industrial Compact 4-port 10/100/1000T + 1-port 100/1000X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IGS-620TF Industrial 4-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2-port 100/1G/2.5GBASE-X SFP Ethernet Switch
IGS-1020TF Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T + 2 1000X SFP Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-1600T Industrial 16-port 10/100/1000T Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-1820TF Industrial 16-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 1000X SFP Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-803 Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T Wall-mount Switch (-10~60 degrees C)
ISW-500T Industrial 5-port 10/100TX Compact Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C operating temperature)